
Camera Detection update  for Eramurra Solar Salt Project Footprint from 24th July 2024 to 
18th October 2024 
 
 
Independent camera trap detections (single detections on a camera for a species in any 24hr period) for all mammal species from 24th July 2024 to 

18th October 2024.  
Location 
ID  UTM_E UTM_N Cat Dog 

Northern 
Quoll Possum Kangaroo 

CH1 436097 7692723 1     

CH2 436050 7692592 8 1   14 
CH3 435955 7692510 1    3 
CH4 436133 7692485     2 
CH5 435967 7692374      

CH6 436070 7692425 3    3 
CH7 436157 7692326     1 
CH8 436018 7692261 3    9 
DC1 439975 7689941  1 2 13 12 
DC2 440100 7690649  2  3 10 
DC3 440521 7691160  23    

DC4 440465 7691807 1 10   4 
DC5 440831 7692518 1 10 1 2 3 
DFH1 435955 7691983      

DFH2 435936 7691790      

DFH3 436110 7691551 2     

DFH4 436364 7691160     6 
DFH5 436682 7690716 1    5 
DFH6 436607 7690866 4    7 
DFH7 435992 7692011     2 

 
 
Independent camera trap detections (single detections on a camera for a species in any 24hr period) for all mammal species over the entire survey at 

each site.  
Location 
ID  UTM_E UTM_N Cat Dog 

Northern 
Quoll Possum Kangaroo 

CH1 436097 7692723 4    5 

CH2 436050 7692592 12 1   23 
CH3 435955 7692510 2    5 
CH4 436133 7692485 1    8 
CH5 435967 7692374     8 

CH6 436070 7692425 3    11 
CH7 436157 7692326 1    5 
CH8 436018 7692261 8    21 
DC1 439975 7689941  9 15 50 37 
DC2 440100 7690649 1 7  6 22 
DC3 440521 7691160  37   8 

DC4 440465 7691807 3 22   15 
DC5 440831 7692518 2 14 2 3 11 



DFH1 435955 7691983 1    1 

DFH2 435936 7691790 2    7 

DFH3 436110 7691551 4    3 

DFH4 436364 7691160     11 
DFH5 436682 7690716 3    12 
DFH6 436607 7690866 8    13 
DFH7 435992 7692011 2    6 

 

 
Figure 1 Cat detections. 



 
Figure 2 Dog detections. 

 
Figure 3 Northern Quoll Detections. 



 
Figure 4 Brush-tailed Possum detections. 

 
Figure 5 Kangaroo detections. 


